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FIS FREESTYLE NORTH AMERICAN CUP 2014
RESULTS

F |/s ﬂ%ﬁsww KL Ladies' Aerials Final 2 AE
Lake Placid (USA)

SUN 16 FEB 2014 Start Time: 14:15

Jury Technical Data

Jury Advisor: DAYTON, Rebecca USA Course Name: Aerial Site at Olympic Jumping Complex

FIS Technical Delegate: = ANDRE, Guy CAN

Head Judge: LOUNSBURY, Scott USA Distance Height Gradient

Chief of Competition: DRAPER, Chip USA In-run: 61.0m 26°

Table: 23.0m 0°

Officials Landing: 30.0m 28°

FIS Race Director: ROTERMUND, Konrad USA Kicker 1: 4.00m 2.17m 53.5°

Chief of Course: PRESTON, Brad USA 2: 6.40m 3.60m 66.1°
3: 6.40m 3.60m 65.7°
4: 7.92m 4.20m 70.4°

Judge 1: KNYAZEV, Polina RUS 5: m m °

Judge 2: SIMSON, Sarah USA 6: m m °

Judge 3: TODD,Stephanie CAN

Judge 4: SIMSON, Jay USA Forerunners

Judge 5: JENOUR, Anne CAN 1 - BOUREAU-GUERTIN Naomy CAN

Weather: Partly cloudy Air Temperature: -14°C / 7°F Snow Temperature: -14°C / 7°F Wind: 13.0 m/sec (W)

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of NSAs: 2

Rank Bib FIS Code Name 28A YB J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score Jump pp Overal
ode Score
1 5 2530993 CHAN Si Ning USA 1996 A&F: 57 64 62 58 6.5

LDG: 26 28 28 27 29
Total: 83 9.2 9.0 85 94 26.70 bLP 2.600 69.42

2 28 2529069 POTVIN-GILBERT Maude CAN 1991 A&F: 55 53 56 49 57
LDG: 25 27 28 25 27
Total: 80 80 84 74 84 2440 bLP 2.600 63.44

3 8 2530781 CORBO Melissa CAN 1990 A&F: 53 4.7 55 52 55

LDG: 1.0 10 13 1.2 2.1

Total: 6.3 57 6.8 64 %6 19.50 bLF 2.900 56.55
4 25 2530043 NORTHROP Morgan USA 1994 A&F: 5.0 4.7 49 57 42

LDG: 21 20 21 21 24

Total: 71 6.7 7.0 +8 66 20.80 bLT 2.600 54.08

5 18 2530505 LAVALLEE Catrine CAN 1995 A&F: 54 52 55 55 43
LDG: 22 27 28 25 25
Total: 76 79 83 8.0 68 23.50 bF 2.300 54.05
16 FEB 2014 / Lake Placid (USA) / 8041 Report created SAT 15 FEB 2014 00:59
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FIS FREESTYLE NORTH AMERICAN CUP 2014

RESULTS
Ladies' Aerials Final 2
Lake Placid (USA)

SUN 16 FEB 2014 Start Time: 14:15

FREESTYLE SKI
NORAM

%

AE

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of NSAs: 2

Rank Bib FIS Code Name NSA vg M J2 J3 J4 J5 Score Jump Db O¥erl g
Code Score
6 19 2484519 LEE Allison USA 1989 A&F: 4.3 50 4.0 38 44
LDG: 04 06 04 06 0.8
Total: 4.7 56 44 44 52 1430 bLF 2.900 41.47
Head Judge Chief of Scoring
LOUNSBURY, Scott (USA) BAUMBACH, Phil (USA)
NOTE
(A&F (Air & Form) + LDG (Landing)) x DD (Degree of Difficulty) = Overall score
LEGEND
A&F Air & Form DD Degree of Difficulty J Judge LDG Landing
Q Qualified Tie Tie-break points w West YB Year of Birth
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FIS FREESTYLE NORTH AMERICAN CUP 2014
RESULTS

F |/s ﬂ%ﬁsww KL Ladies' Aerials Final 1 AE
Lake Placid (USA)

SUN 16 FEB 2014 Start Time: 13:20

Jury Technical Data
Jury Advisor: DAYTON, Rebecca USA Course Name: Aerial Site at Olympic Jumping Complex
FIS Technical Delegate: = ANDRE, Guy CAN
Head Judge: LOUNSBURY, Scott USA Distance Height Gradient
Chief of Competition: DRAPER, Chip USA In-run: 61.0m 26°
Table: 23.0m 0°
Officials Landing: 30.0m 28°
FIS Race Director: ROTERMUND, Konrad USA Kicker 1: 4.00m 2.17m 53.5°
Chief of Course: PRESTON, Brad USA 2: 6.40m 3.60m 66.1°
3: 6.40m 3.60m 65.7°
4: 7.92m 4.20m 70.4°
Judge 1: KNYAZEV, Polina RUS 5: m m °
Judge 2: SIMSON, Sarah USA 6: m m °
Judge 3: TODD,Stephanie CAN
Judge 4: SIMSON, Jay USA Forerunners
Judge 5: JENOUR, Anne CAN 1 - BOUREAU-GUERTIN Naomy CAN
Weather: Partly cloudy Air Temperature: -14°C / 7°F Snow Temperature: -14°C / 7°F Wind: 13.0 m/sec (W)
Number of Competitors: 13, Number of NSAs: 2
Rank Bib FIS Code Name NSA  yvg J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score Jump pp Overal
Code Score
1 25 2530043 NORTHROP Morgan USA 1994 A&F: 49 55 6.0 59 57
LDG: 26 28 29 27 29
Total: #-5 8.3 89 8.6 8.6 2550 bLF 2.900 73.95 Q
2 8 2530781 CORBO Melissa CAN 1990 A&F: 5.8 4.8 53 58 6.0
LDG: 2.7 26 27 27 27
Total: 85 7#4 8.0 85 &% 2500 bLT 2.600 65.00 Q
3 5 2530993 CHAN Si Ning USA 1996 A&F: 58 57 55 58 6.0
LDG: 24 21 23 28 28
Total: 82 #8 7.8 86 88 24.60 bLT 2.600 63.96 Q
4 19 2484519 LEE Allison USA 1989 A&F: 57 58 47 56 59
LDG: 25 20 28 23 27
Total: 82 78 #5 7.9 &6 23.90 bLT 2.600 62.14 Q
5 18 2530505 LAVALLEE Catrine CAN 1995 A&F: 5.7 64 66 6.9 6.9
LDG: 2.7 30 29 3.0 3.0
Total: 84 94 95 99 99 2880 bL 2.050 59.04 Q
16 FEB 2014 / Lake Placid (USA) / 8041 Report created SAT 15 FEB 2014 00:59
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FIS FREESTYLE NORTH AMERICAN CUP 2014
RESULTS

Ladies' Aerials Final 1
Lake Placid (USA)

SUN 16 FEB 2014 Start Time: 13:20

FREESTYLE SKI
NORAM

7z

AE

Number of Competitors: 13, Number of NSAs: 2

NSA

Rank Code

Bib FIS Code Name YB J3 J4 J5 Score

Jump

DD

Overall

Score Tie

6 28 2529069 POTVIN-GILBERT Maude CAN 1991 A&F:

LDG:
Total:

4.6
2.6
7.2

5.0
2.5
7.5

44
2.7

5.2
2.8

5.0
2.5

75 2220

2526216 GUERIN Sabrina CAN 1985 A&F:

LDG:
Total:

43
2.6

4.4
22
6.6

34
2.7

4.2
1.9
6.1

4.3
26

6.9 19.60

2531432 GAUDETTE Elle USA 1997 A&F:

LDG:

6.1
2.3

6.5
3.0

6.5
2.8

6.2
2.7

6.3
2.9

Total:

7 2531807 COMEAU Catherine CAN 2000 A&F:

LDG:
Total:

10 29 2530563 PROTEAU Laurence CAN 1995 A&F:

LDG:
Total:

11 24 2531434 NICK Megan USA 1996 A&F:

LDG:
Total:

12 34 2530620 VINECKI Winter USA 1998 A&F:

LDG:
Total:

15 2531447 1ZOR Tyra USA 1997

6.3
2.7
9.0

6.2
2.6

5.8
2.6
8.4

4.9
0.9
5.8

6.8
3.0

6.2
2.6
8.8

5.5
2.3

4.2
0.6

9.3

6.1
2.8

6.0
24

5.8
2.5
8.3

4.2
0.6
4.8

8.9

6.3
2.8
9.1

5.7
2.7
8.4

5.5
2.5
8.0

4.6
0.8
54

9.2

6.4
2.9
9.3

5.9
2.6
8.5

6.1
2.8

5.1
0.9

27.40

27.40

25.70

24.70

16.00

bLT

bLF

bL

bL

bL

bL

bLT

2.600

2.900

2.050

2.050

2.050

2.050

2.600

57.72

56.84

Head Judge

LOUNSBURY, Scott (USA)

BAUMBACH, Phil (USA)

Chief of Scoring

16 FEB 2014 / Lake Placid (USA) / 8041

56.17

56.17

52.68

50.63

41.60

DNS

2.050

2.050
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FIS FREESTYLE NORTH AMERICAN CUP 2014
RESULTS

F |/s ﬂ%ﬁsw“ KL Ladies' Aerials Final 1 AE
Lake Placid (USA)

SUN 16 FEB 2014 Start Time: 13:20

Number of Competitors: 13, Number of NSAs: 2

Rank Bib FIS Code Name NSA vg M J2 J3 J4 J5 Score Jump Db O¥erl g
Code Score

NOTE

(A&F (Air & Form) + LDG (Landing)) x DD (Degree of Difficulty) = Overall score

LEGEND

A&F Air & Form DD Degree of Difficulty DNS Did Not Start J Judge

LDG Landing Q Qualified Tie Tie-break points w West
16 FEB 2014 / Lake Placid (USA) / 8041 Report created SAT 15 FEB 2014 00:59
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FIS FREESTYLE NORTH AMERICAN CUP 2014
RESULTS

s N e <! Ladies' Aerials Qualification 1 AE
Lake Placid (USA)

SUN 16 FEB 2014 Start Time: 12:15

Jury Technical Data
Jury Advisor: DAYTON, Rebecca USA Course Name: Aerial Site at Olympic Jumping Complex
FIS Technical Delegate: = ANDRE, Guy CAN
Head Judge: LOUNSBURY, Scott USA Distance Height Gradient
Chief of Competition: DRAPER, Chip USA In-run: 61.0m 26°
Table: 23.0m 0°
Officials Landing: 30.0m 28°
FIS Race Director: ROTERMUND, Konrad USA Kicker 1: 4.00m 2.17m 53.5°
Chief of Course: PRESTON, Brad USA 2: 6.40m 3.60m 66.1°
3: 6.40m 3.60m 65.7°
4: 7.92m 4.20m 70.4°
Judge 1: KNYAZEV, Polina RUS 5: m m °
Judge 2: SIMSON, Sarah USA 6: m m °
Judge 3: TODD,Stephanie CAN
Judge 4: SIMSON, Jay USA Forerunners
Judge 5: JENOUR, Anne CAN 1 - BOUREAU-GUERTIN Naomy CAN
Weather: Partly cloudy Air Temperature: -14°C / 7°F Snow Temperature: -14°C / 7°F Wind: 13.0 m/sec (W)
Number of Competitors: 14, Number of NSAs: 2
Rank Bib FIS Code Name NSA  yvg J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Score Jump pp Overal
Code Score
1 12 2526216 GUERIN Sabrina CAN 1985 A&F: 57 57 58 6.3 6.6
LDG: 25 27 28 28 29
Total: 82 84 86 9.1 95 26.10 bLF 2.900 75.69 Q
2 25 2530043 NORTHROP Morgan USA 1994 A&F: 54 51 53 53 59
LDG: 24 27 26 27 26
Total: -8 7.8 79 8.0 &5 23.70 bLF 2.900 68.73 Q
3 34 2530620 VINECKI Winter USA 1998 A&F: 55 57 56 58 57
LDG: 23 27 27 25 26
Total: -8 84 8.3 83 8.3 2490 bLT 2.600 64.74 Q
4 8 2530781 CORBO Melissa CAN 1990 A&F: 53 4.2 52 54 57
LDG: 1.7 16 20 21 24
Total: 70 58 72 75 84 2170 bLF 2.900 62.93 Q
5 5 2530993 CHAN Si Ning USA 1996 A&F: 57 54 56 51 55
LDG: 1.7 20 21 21 24
Total: 74 74 77 72 %9 2250 bLT 2.600 58.50 Q
16 FEB 2014 / Lake Placid (USA) / 8041 Report created SAT 15 FEB 2014 00:58
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FIS FREESTYLE NORTH AMERICAN CUP 2014
RESULTS

Ladies' Aerials Qualification 1
Lake Placid (USA)

SUN 16 FEB 2014 Start Time: 12:15

AE

Number of Competitors: 14, Number of NSAs: 2

Rank

Bib

FIS Code

Name

NSA
Code

YB

J3

J4

J5

Score

Jump

DD

Overall

Score Tie

10

11

12

13

24

19

29

28

18

15

10

2531807

2531434

2484519

2531432

2530563

2529069

2530505

2531447

2529089

COMEAU Catherine

NICK Megan

LEE Allison

GAUDETTE Elle

PROTEAU Laurence

POTVIN-GILBERT Maude

LAVALLEE Catrine

IZOR Tyra

GORELIK Madison

16 FEB 2014 / Lake Placid (USA) / 8041

CAN 2000

USA

USA

USA

CAN

CAN

CAN

USA

USA

1996

1989

1997

1995

1991

1995

1997

1994

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

A&F:
LDG:

Total:

6.3
2.7

6.2
2.8
9.0

4.7
1.2
5.9

5.9
2.6
8.5

3.7
25

4.5
0.8
5.3

4.2
0.7

2.0
2.6
4.6

6.6
3.0

6.5
2.7

5.0
1.3
6.3

5.8
2.8
8.6

43
25

4.6
0.8
5.4

3.9
1.0
4.9

3.4
2.8

6.5
2.9
9.4

6.1
2.0

4.0
1.2

6.3
2.8

4.0
2.8
6.8

4.0
0.4

4.7
0.6
53

2.0
2.6
4.6

6.4
2.8
9.2

6.4
2.7
9.1

5.6
1.2

5.5
2.8
8.3

4.1
22
6.3

3.9
0.6
4.5

4.5
0.7
5.2

1.8
2.8
4.6

6.5
3.0
9.5

5.7
2.8
8.5

5.4
1.1
6.5

5.4
2.8

4.0
25
6.5

54
1.1

5.3
1.7

1.5
25

28.10

26.60

18.70

25.40

19.60

15.20

15.40

13.80

bL

bL

bLF

bL

bF

bLT

bF

bT

2.050

2.050

2.900

2.050

2.300

2.600

2.300

2.000

57.60 Q

54.53 Q

54.23 Q

52.07 Q

45.08 Q

39.52 Q

35.42 Q

27.60 Q

DNS
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FIS FREESTYLE NORTH AMERICAN CUP 2014
RESULTS

T Ladies' Aerials Qualification 1 AE
Lake Placid (USA)

SUN 16 FEB 2014 Start Time: 12:15

Number of Competitors: 14, Number of NSAs: 2

Rank Bib FIS Code Name NSA v J J2 J3 J4 J5 Score Jump DD oYeral e
Code Score
Head Judge Chief of Scoring
LOUNSBURY, Scott (USA) BAUMBACH, Phil (USA)

NOTE

(A&F (Air & Form) + LDG (Landing)) x DD (Degree of Difficulty) = Overall score

LEGEND

A&F Air & Form DD Degree of Difficulty DNS Did Not Start J Judge

LDG Landing Q Qualified Tie Tie-break points w West
16 FEB 2014 / Lake Placid (USA) / 8041 Report created SAT 15 FEB 2014 00:58
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